bone BRATISLAVSKA

aquad uica

Pozicia

0 N OO OBk~ W=

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Meno hraéa
Zdenko Muran

Jan Vanko
Ferdinand Foltynek

Martin Lacko
Peter Spadek
Peter Kladansky

Jozef Svinger
Jozef Kubica

Anton Lukac
Marek Grebedi
Lubo$ Vanek
Juraj Taraba
Martin Sedlak
FrantiSek Dorak
Ladislav Petrik
Zuzana Kloknerova
Miroslav Kobela
Pavol Varinsky
Jozef Macak
Jozef Knap

Peter Chrupka
Milan Karaffa

Martin DaniSko
Zaneta Eleschova
Kamil Budaj
Csaba Varga
Vladimir Reszetar
Peter Nahalka
Tomas Cervenka

Vladimir Vanek

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo
Tornado
PAVUCI

CRH Slovensko
Tornédo
Sneguliaci
Transformers
CHEMSTAR
Sarfické sysle
Technobowl
Sneguliaci

CRH Slovensko
PAVUCI
PAVUCI
Tornado
Technobowl
Transformers
Sneguliaci
PAVUCI
CHEMSTAR
Sarfické sysle
CRH Slovensko
Technobowl
Sneguliaci
Transformers
Sarfické sysle
CHEMSTAR
Tornado
Technobowl
Sarfické sysle
CRH Slovensko

Hry
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Kolky
1081
1254
1201

857
847
1164
1155
971
803
931
913
456
900
748
895
1026
714
713
978
695
694
686
685
942
656
915
519
641
612
365

Body
6.0
7.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
25
3.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
1.5
3.0
4.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
5.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
0.0
3.0
0.0

Bonaqua BBL jesen 2019/2020 - skupina I. LIGA - 3. kolo

Priemer
180.1667
179.1429
171.5714
171.4000
169.4000
166.2857
165.0000
161.8333
160.6000
155.1667
152.1667
152.0000
150.0000
149.6000
149.1667
146.5714
142.8000
142.6000
139.7143
139.0000
138.8000
137.2000
137.0000
134.5714
131.2000
130.7143
129.7500
128.2000
122.4000
121.6667
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